ISONSALIN (salit A ja B) VAKIOVUOROT

SYKSY 2024

tilanne 22.8.2024

[klo

Maanantai

Tiistai

Keski;/iikko

Torstai

Perjantai

Lauantai

Sunnuntai

07:00-09:00
09:00-09:30
09:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-13:00
13:00-13:30
13:30-14:00
14:00-14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30
15:30-16:00
16:00-16:30
16:30-17:00
17:00-17:30
17:30-18:00
18:00-18:30
18:30-19:00
19:00-19:30
19:30-20:00
20:00-20:30
20:30-21:00
21:00-21:30
21:30-22:00
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B

A

B

A B

A B

A

B

A B

A B

VARATTU

9.10.->

VARATTU

15.8.->

VAR
7.1

ATTU
0.->

VARATTU
2.9. >

VARATTU
19.8.->

VARATTU

10.9.->

VARATTU
1.10.->

VARATTU
2.10.->

VARATTU VARATTU
5.9.-> 29.8->

VARATTU

VARATTU
9.8.->

16.8. ->

VARATTU

6.8->

VARATTU
3.9.->

VARATTU
18.9.->

VARATTU
9.8.->

VARATTU
20.9. ->

VARATTU
1.9.->

VARATTU
19.9.-17.10.
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